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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Aranda3122
Byers Roseville

9.500 9.250 8.9509.000 36.700
2 1T 1 6 1 

1 

Alexandria Thao3150
Elevate

9.250 9.250 9.1008.950 36.550
4 1T 2 2 2 

2 

Madelyn Kimple3155
Nor Cal Elite

9.400 9.175 9.1258.800 36.500
3 4 4 1 3 

3 

Allizaha Thorn3165
Oroville

9.675 8.850 8.9008.600 36.025
1 11 8 7 4 

4 

Delaney Hubbard3178
Technique

9.125 9.125 8.8008.575 35.625
9T 6 9 8T 5 

5 

Maya Castrejon3146
Elevate

9.100 8.900 9.0008.500 35.500
11 10 11 4T 6 

6 

Haley Santos3148
Elevate

9.225 9.025 8.6508.550 35.450
5T 8 10 11 7 

7 

Natalie Reed3163
Oroville

9.225 8.700 9.0508.450 35.425
5T 14 12 3 8 

8 

Victoria Williams3191
Technique

8.825 9.150 8.4258.825 35.225
20 5 3 13 9 

9 

Grace Williams3190
Technique

9.050 8.950 8.3258.650 34.975
12T 9 6 17 10 

10 

Kandace Duong3147
Elevate

9.000 9.200 8.6258.000 34.825
16T 3 16 12 11 

11 

Hailey Alvistur3101
Athletic Horizons

9.000 9.100 8.3008.250 34.650
16T 7 14 18 12 

12 

Kiyomi Campos3145
Elevate

9.225 8.725 8.7257.850 34.525
5T 13 19 10 13T

13T

Claire Deir3103
Athletic Horizons

9.150 8.225 8.4008.750 34.525
8 19T 5 14T 13T

13T

Nikitha Sundaram3186
Technique

9.125 8.825 8.4007.900 34.250
9T 12 17T 14T 15 

15 

Isabella Tuggle3188
Technique

9.025 8.550 7.9008.625 34.100
15 16 7 20 16 

16 

Shaya Hauptmann3171
Redwood Coast

9.000 8.500 8.8007.600 33.900
16T 17 20T 8T 17 

17 

Mikal Teklai3110
Athletic Horizons

8.900 8.225 8.3758.375 33.875
19 19T 13 16 18 

18 

Gracee Mills3138
East Bay

8.650 8.025 9.0007.900 33.575
21 21 17T 4T 19 

19 

Zoe Moeller3119
Auburn

9.050 8.625 8.2757.600 33.550
12T 15 20T 19 20 

20 

Raeghan Gibson3105
Athletic Horizons

9.050 8.400 7.6758.150 33.275
12T 18 15 21 21 

21 
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